West Hills Community Park
Rentals 2018
FYI…The Kitchen/Pavilion is already rented on
 the following dates:

Monday, May 14, 2018

Thursday, May 17, 2018
Saturday, May 19, 2018
Sunday, May 20, 2018
Tuesday, May 29, 2018

Sunday, June 3, 2018
Monday, June 4, 2018

Saturday, June 9, 2018

Sunday, June 10, 2018

Saturday, June 16, 2018

Saturday, June 23, 2018

Sunday, June 24, 2018

Saturday, June 30, 2018

Saturday, July 21, 2018

Saturday, August 4, 2018
Sunday, August 5, 2018
Saturday, August 11, 2018
Sunday, September 2, 2018
Emergency Numbers: 724.954.9826 & 724.548.8652
For more information on scheduling, please contact East Franklin Township @ 724.548.2310, ext. 3.
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